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Agency 
 

abbr FirstName LastName Address City Zip Phone 
Number 

FAX 
Number 

         E-MAIL 
         Address 

SECRETARY OF STATE SOS Shad  Bell  Olympia  360/704-5212  sbell@secstate.wa.gov 
SECRETARY OF STATE SOS Philip Kerrigan  Olympia  360/704-5259  pkerrigan@secstate.wa.gov 
CLARK COLLEGE CC Pagean Pallamounter 1933 Fort Vancouver Way Vancouver 98863 360/992-2119  ppallamounter@clark.edu; 
CORRECTIONS DOC Rebecca Anderson  Vancouver  360/578-1435  rmanderson@doc1.wa.gov;
Clark County Work Release  Audrey McGuiness  Vancouver  360/397.2166  aymcguiness@DOC1.WA.GOV; 
Corrections DOC Bridgett Jones  Vancouver    bljones@DOC1.WA.GOV; 
DEAF, SCHOOL FOR THE SFD April Rounds MS:  S-26 Vancouver 98661 360/69-6525 ext 4326 360/481-0418 April.Rounds@wsd.wa.gov; 
EMPLOYMENT SECURITY ESD Bruce Nimmo WorkSource Vancouver Town 

Plaza 
5411 E. Mill Plain Blvd., Suite 
15 

Vancouver 98661-7046 360/735-5062 
509/427-4464 

 bnimmo@esd.wa.gov ; 

LIQUOR CONTROL BOARD LIQ Debbie McVicker      dlm@liq.wa.gov; 
LIQUOR CONTROL BOARD LIQ Gabi Kieling      Store108@liq.wa.gov; 
SOCIAL & HEALTH SERVICES DSHS Linda Jessee  Vancouver  360/759-2868  jessel@dshs.wa.gov; 
TRANSPORTATION DOT Abbi Russell  Vancouver  360/905-2057  russela@wsdot.wa.gov; 
TRANSPORTATION DOT Annie Linstrom  Vancouver  360/905-2079  linstra@wsdot.wa.gov; 
WASHINGTON STATE UNIVERSITY WSU Merlinda Sain      msain@vancouver.wsu.edu; 
WASHINGTON STATE PATROL WSP   11018 NE 51st Circle Vancouver 98682-6686    
          


